ICAR- Plan
320000 — ICAR - Education
324000 — Development Grants - Summary

(in Rupees)

Head of Account

Accounts
2021-2022

Budget
Estimates
2022-2023

Revised
Estimates
2022-2023

Budget
Estimates
2023-2024

323114 Estt. of Centre for Advanced studies

324119

324184

324185

324189

324196

324201

324203

324205

324209

in State Agril. Universities at PG &
Research Centre, (Home Sc.) R'nagar

Central Assistance under the Scheme
Dev. & Str. of SAUs during X Plan
University level Rural Agricultural
work Experience programme

Strengthening & Development of
Agricultural Education in SAUs -
Grant for Central Library, College
Library, books, references, reading
material, EARNET

Strengthening & Development of
Agricultural Education in SAUs -
Curriculum Development and
Delivery

Strengthening & Development of
Agricultural Education in SAUs -
Support to DEAN

Strengthening & Development of
Agricultural Education in SAUs - Best
Teacher Award, Guest & Adjunct
Faculty

Strengthening & Development of
Agricultural Education in SAUs - New
works renovation, remodelling,
modernization of classrooms,
laboratories etc

Strengthening & Development of
Agricultural Education in SAUs -
Strengthening of UG & PG teaching

NAIP - Sub project namely "e-Home
Science Courseware consoritum™ at
CHSc., Hyd.

Award of ICAR JRF in Agril.Science
students of PJTSAU

64,14,000

9,99,732

31,86,590

5,30,153

1,99,000

73,39,061

26,88,097

4,43,402

31,16,378

11,37,500

1,10,43,000

5,00,000

28,00,935
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(in Rupees)

Head of Account

Accounts
2021-2022

Budget
Estimates
2022-2023

Revised
Estimates
2022-2023

Budget
Estimates
2023-2024

324210

324211

324222

324225

324228

324229

324230

324233

324234

324235

Award of ICAR SRF in Agril.Science
students of PJTSAU

Strengthening and Development of
Agril. Education in SAUs. - Student
and Faculty Amenities

Strengthening & Development of
Agricultural Education in SAUs -
Support to Nodal Cell

Strengthening & Development of
Agricultural Education in SAUs -
Refurbishing of Smart Class Rooms

Strengthening & Development of
Agricultural Education in SAUs -
Repair/Renovation of Hostel

Strengthening & Development of
Agricultural Education in SAUs -
Repair/Renovation of Examination/
Laboratories/ Sport Facility/ Green
Initiatives

Strengthening & Development of
Agricultural Education in SAUs -
Equipment of UG & PG Laboratories/
Sport facility/ Green Initiatives

excluding computer and its peripherals

"National Talent Scholorship™ under
“Strengthening & Development of
Higher Agricultural Education in
India”

Schedule Caste Sub plan (SC-SP) -
Skill Development for impacting
trainings for livelihood earnings

Schedule Caste Sub plan (SC-SP) -
Minor Equipments/ Livestock for SC
Clusters

61,40,498

42,95,376

5,98,115

19,92,270

15,08,200

10,87,714

19,95,974

42,00,850

29,99,700

42,31,517

44,25,016

25,00,000

5,00,000
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(in Rupees)
Budget Revised Budget
Head of Account Accounts Estimates Estimates Estimates
2021-2022 2022-2023 2022-2023 2023-2024
324236 Schedule Caste Sub plan (SC-SP) - 9,99,680 - - -
Print Book (e-Books / e-Resources)
324237 Schedule Caste Sub plan (SC-SP) - 12,95,870 - 27,00,000 -
Human Resource Development —
Need based interventions for
livelihood up-liftment and awareness
programmes on Govt. Policies and
plans in SC clusters
324247 Schedule Caste Sub plan (SC-SP) - - - 3,00,000 -
POL Charges
324248 Impementation of “Tribal Sub Plan” - - 9,40,000 -
at Agricultural College, Aswaraopet
324249 Impementation of “Tribal Sub Plan” - - 9,30,000 -
at KVK, Palem
324250 Impementation of “Tribal Sub Plan” - - 9,30,000 -
at ARS, Adilabad
324299 Strengthening & Development of 1,20,713 - - -
Agricultural Education
Gramd Total(321200) 5,21,51,373 3,29,37,968
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