ICAR- Plan 320000 - ICAR - Education 324000 - Development Grants - Summary

(in Rupees)

	Head of Account	Accounts 2021-2022	Budget Estimates 2022-2023	Revised Estimates 2022-2023	Budget Estimates 2023-2024
323114	Estt. of Centre for Advanced studies in State Agril. Universities at PG & Research Centre, (Home Sc.) R'nagar	-	-	11,37,500	-
324119	Central Assistance under the Scheme Dev. & Str. of SAUs during X Plan University level Rural Agricultural work Experience programme	64,14,000	-	1,10,43,000	-
324184	Strengthening & Development of Agricultural Education in SAUs - Grant for Central Library, College Library, books, references, reading material, EARNET	9,99,732	-	-	-
324185	Strengthening & Development of Agricultural Education in SAUs - Curriculum Development and Delivery	31,86,590	-	-	-
324189	Strengthening & Development of Agricultural Education in SAUs - Support to DEAN	5,30,153	-	5,00,000	-
324196	Strengthening & Development of Agricultural Education in SAUs - Best Teacher Award, Guest & Adjunct Faculty	1,99,000	-	-	-
324201	Strengthening & Development of Agricultural Education in SAUs - New works renovation, remodelling, modernization of classrooms, laboratories etc	73,39,061	-	-	-
324203	Strengthening & Development of Agricultural Education in SAUs - Strengthening of UG & PG teaching	26,88,097	-	-	-
324205	NAIP - Sub project namely "e-Home Science Courseware consoritum" at CHSc., Hyd.	4,43,402	-	-	-
324209	Award of ICAR JRF in Agril.Science students of PJTSAU	31,16,378	-	28,00,935	-

ICAR- Plan 320000 - ICAR - Education 324000 - Development Grants - Summary

(in Rupees)

	Head of Account	Accounts 2021-2022	Budget Estimates 2022-2023	Revised Estimates 2022-2023	Budget Estimates 2023-2024
324210	Award of ICAR SRF in Agril.Science students of PJTSAU	61,40,498	-	42,31,517	-
324211	Strengthening and Development of Agril. Education in SAUs Student and Faculty Amenities	42,95,376	-	-	-
324222	Strengthening & Development of Agricultural Education in SAUs - Support to Nodal Cell	5,98,115	-	-	-
324225	Strengthening & Development of Agricultural Education in SAUs - Refurbishing of Smart Class Rooms	19,92,270	-	-	-
324228	Strengthening & Development of Agricultural Education in SAUs - Repair/Renovation of Hostel	15,08,200	-	-	-
324229	Strengthening & Development of Agricultural Education in SAUs - Repair/Renovation of Examination/ Laboratories/ Sport Facility/ Green Initiatives	10,87,714	-	-	-
324230	Strengthening & Development of Agricultural Education in SAUs - Equipment of UG & PG Laboratories/ Sport facility/ Green Initiatives excluding computer and its peripherals	19,95,974	-	-	-
324233	"National Talent Scholorship" under "Strengthening & Development of Higher Agricultural Education in India"	42,00,850	-	44,25,016	-
324234	Schedule Caste Sub plan (SC-SP) - Skill Development for impacting trainings for livelihood earnings	29,99,700	-	25,00,000	-
324235	Schedule Caste Sub plan (SC-SP) - Minor Equipments/ Livestock for SC Clusters	-	-	5,00,000	-

ICAR- Plan 320000 - ICAR - Education 324000 - Development Grants - Summary

(in Rupees)

	Head of Account	Accounts 2021-2022	Budget Estimates 2022-2023	Revised Estimates 2022-2023	Budget Estimates 2023-2024
324236	Schedule Caste Sub plan (SC-SP) - Print Book (e-Books / e-Resources)	9,99,680	-	-	-
324237	Schedule Caste Sub plan (SC-SP) - Human Resource Development – Need based interventions for livelihood up-liftment and awareness programmes on Govt. Policies and plans in SC clusters	12,95,870	-	27,00,000	-
324247	Schedule Caste Sub plan (SC-SP) - POL Charges	-	-	3,00,000	-
324248	Impementation of "Tribal Sub Plan" at Agricultural College, Aswaraopet	-	-	9,40,000	-
324249	Impementation of "Tribal Sub Plan" at KVK, Palem	-	-	9,30,000	-
324250	Impementation of "Tribal Sub Plan" at ARS, Adilabad	-	-	9,30,000	-
324299	Strengthening & Development of Agricultural Education	1,20,713	-	-	-
	Gramd Total(321200)	5,21,51,373	-	3,29,37,968	-
	-				